
UNTY DEPT. OF 
BIJBLI W RKS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Cen r Way 
Madis n, Wisconsin 53713 

om : 608/266-4018 o Fax: 608/267-1533 
Publl Works Engin ring Division 

RANSP.ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER . ~ 

C.O.# 1 
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 8/6/2020 

PROJECT City-County Building Fayade Joint Repair and Power Washing 

ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20200831-00 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 318048 

CONTRACTOR Berglund Construciton Company 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# COP 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Reinstallation of protective canopies over three building entrances. 
Includes protective climbing measures on canopies. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Canopies removed due to public demonstrations. Reinstall canopies 
and include measures to deter climbina. 

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $15,518.46 
**Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architect (If applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $795,000.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $795,000.00 
The Contract amount will be Increased by this Change Order in $15,516.46 the amount of: 
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $810,516.46 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: O days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 10/30/2020 Chance Order therefore Is: 

Signature Approvals: 

I Contractor I ====== ======== 
I:= =====A=rc=h=ltl=ct/=E=n=gl=n•=•=r=(A/=E=)====~II = ==c=·~=···=···=·- ====Co==o=ll•=r======= 

I 

Public Worka, Highway, & Tranaportatlon 

Publlc Work• & Tranaportatlon Committee Accounting 

I RES.# 

Final Copy Olatrlbutlon: Contractor Controller Department_ A/E Pv\lHT 

H'\Shlrtd\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Erte UrtH\3180,18 • CCB Facade Joint Repair Ind Powerwaahlng\11 • Change Ord1r1\31 eo.!8-C0#1 ,docx 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 441A28CF-60EA-4515-81ED-C40815095F96


		2020-08-14T12:27:23-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




